
- , -::n 
llh::o: (038?1 )-%'J50SO (Lan\!J,. 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 20/NITJEF/PWD/AMP/2024-25 Dated: 10-09-2024 

Memo No.F.TC-I(P-I)/EF/PWD/AMP/4069-4137 Dated : 10-09-2024 

Cost of Tender form: Rs.1,000.00/- (One thousand) only. 

Last date and time for document downloading and bidding: -18-09-2024 upto 15.00 hrs. 
Time and date for opening of bid: 18-09-2024 at 16:00 hrs. (if possible.) 

Sl Time for Class 

N Name of work Estimated Earnest completi of 
Bid de o. Cost Money . on 

" r 

1 Rs.4 7,07,431.00 Rs.94,149.00 180 Days p.. looo 

DNIT-20/ NIT / SE-III/ R/20 24-25 p.. p.. 

< 0 
looo 

---------------
Tender can also be seen in the website hHps://tripuratenders.gov.in. 
All other necessary information can be seen in the Amarpur Division J.lWD(R&B) office in office 
hours. ·. 

For and on behalf of Governor of T~JAura 

~0'\\~ 
W'A.O' 

Executi ngineer 
Amarpur Division, PWD(R&B) 

Amarpur, Gomati Tripura 


